APPLICATIONS
Electro Industries’ Packaged Make-Up Air units are designed for today’s tighter homes where unhealthy negative pressure can be
created by appliances such as kitchen vent hoods  replaces  dryers  gas furnaces  water heaters  bathroom e haust fans or any
appliance without sealed combustion.
These high ef ciency units provide fresh air to keep the home or building at positive pressure  reducing backdrafting combustion
gasses that could create a health risk.
International esidential Code I C  re uires e haust hood systems of  C M and greater to have make-up air e ual to the e haust
air and to automatically open and close with the operation of the fan.

  120VAC Power Connection - Plug-in cord allows for simple power connection.
  Control Input Options - Activated through a basic end switch connection, thermostat, or current sensing relay.
SPECI ICATIONS (Reference Installation & Operating Instructions, EI906/EI907)
Model kW Btu/h Amps Inter-
nal CB
Motor
FLA
Motor
HP Phase Voltage
CFM Max Fuse/
HACR
Duct
Connection
Shipping
WeightMax Static
EM-MA01-120-1-06 1 3,410 8.3 N/A 0.5 1/16 1-50/60 120 150 0.03” 15 6” 31
EM-MA02-120-1-06 1.6 5,460 13.3 N/A 0.5 1/16 1-50/60 120 150 0.03” 20 6” 32
EM-MA05-240-1-08 5 17,070 20.8 N/A 0.4 1/10 1-50/60 240 350 0.03” 30 8” 55
EM-MA10-240-1-10 10 34,150 41.6 N/A 0.8 1/5 1-50/60 240 625 0.03” 60 10” 56
EM-MA15-240-1-14 15 51,220 62.4 60 + 30 1.7 1/3 1-50/60 240 1050 0.25” 90 14” 115
EM-MA20-240-1-14 20 68,300 83.2 60 + 60 2.5 1/2 1-50/60 240 1200 0.25” 120 14” 120
EM-MA03-208-3-08 3 10,240 8.3 N/A 0.4 1/10 3-50/60 208 350 0.03” 15 8” 55
EM-MA06-208-3-08 6 20,480 16.7 N/A 0.4 1/10 3-50/60 208 350 0.03” 25 8” 58
EM-MA14-208-3-14 14.4 49,170 40.0 50 1.7 1/3 3-50/60 208 900 0.25” 50 14” 115
EM-MA22-208-3-14 21.6 73,760 60.0 50 + 30 2.5 1/2 3-50/60 208 1250 0.25” 80 14” 125
PACKAGED
MAKE-UP AIR
Electro Industries introduces
the ne t generation of